
Yes, I want to give hope to a kid who is writing a better story!
Gift from (Your name):

Please fill out your order form and return the entire form with your gift.

Mail checks to: Cookson Hills, 60416 OK-10, Kansas, OK 74347 

You can also give securely online at www.cooksonhills.org/gift-catalog

Your generosity helps kids heal and grow. While each item reflects a part of our ministry, your gift
will be used where it’s needed most to make the greatest impact.

Charity Navigator has rated Cookson Hills a 4-star charity for 7 years, based on
financial health, accountability, and transparency. Cookson Hills has also been
accredited by the Evangelical Council for Financial Accountability for 27 years.

$500 $250 $100

* Check this column, and you will receive an honor card to let someone know you gave a gift in their honor. Honor cards will be sent
directly to you to personalize and deliver. Order by December 15th, 2025, to receive your cards in time for Christmas.

COOKSON HILLS 2025 GIFT CATALOG ORDER FORMGIFTS OF HOPE:

Additional options
One of everything 

Home, Pg 2
Nourishing food 
Hygiene essentials

Family fun activities

School, Pg 3
School supplies and essentials
Exciting after-school activities

School sports
Fine arts experiences 

GIFT

Therapy, Pg 4
Horse experiences 
Spiritual development experiences 

Can’t decide? Pick an amount or write your own. 

For a year
$2,045
$250

For a year
$6,240

For a year
$1,071

$35

$125
$372

For a month
$170
$21

For a month
$520

For a semester
$535
$18

$62
$31

For a term
$179

$6

$21
$7

 GIFT AMOUNT

For a year For a month For a week
$28
$12
$5

$1,452 
$648 
$240 

$121 
$54 
$20 

For a week
$40
$5

For a week
$120

Total Gift: $

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

TOTAL * HONOR CARD
Check to 

receive Card


