

# GIFTS OF HOPE: COOKSON HILLS 2025 GIFT CATALOG ORDER FORM

**Yes, I want to give hope to a kid who is writing a better story!**

**Gift from (Your name):** \_\_\_\_\_

Please fill out your order form and return the entire form with your gift.

GIFT	GIFT AMOUNT			TOTAL	* HONOR CARD
Home, Pg 2	For a year	For a month	For a week		Check to receive Card <input type="checkbox"/>
Nourishing food	\$1,452	\$121	\$28	\$	<input type="checkbox"/>
Hygiene essentials	\$648	\$54	\$12	\$	<input type="checkbox"/>
Family fun activities	\$240	\$20	\$5	\$	<input type="checkbox"/>
School, Pg 3	For a year	For a semester	For a term		
School supplies and essentials	\$1,071	\$535	\$179	\$	<input type="checkbox"/>
Exciting after-school activities	\$35	\$18	\$6	\$	<input type="checkbox"/>
School sports	\$125	\$62	\$21	\$	<input type="checkbox"/>
Fine arts experiences	\$372	\$31	\$7	\$	<input type="checkbox"/>
Therapy, Pg 4	For a year	For a month	For a week		
Horse experiences	\$2,045	\$170	\$40	\$	<input type="checkbox"/>
Spiritual development experiences	\$250	\$21	\$5	\$	<input type="checkbox"/>
Additional options	For a year	For a month	For a week		
One of everything	\$6,240	\$520	\$120	\$	<input type="checkbox"/>
Can't decide? Pick an amount or write your own.	\$500	\$250	\$100	\$	<input type="checkbox"/>
<b>Total Gift:</b> \$					

\* Check this column, and you will receive an honor card to let someone know you gave a gift in their honor. Honor cards will be sent directly to you to personalize and deliver. Order by December 15th, 2025, to receive your cards in time for Christmas.

Your generosity helps kids heal and grow. While each item reflects a part of our ministry, your gift will be used where it's needed most to make the greatest impact.



Mail checks to: Cookson Hills, 60416 OK-10, Kansas, OK 74347

You can also give securely online at [www.cooksonhills.org/gift-catalog](http://www.cooksonhills.org/gift-catalog)



Charity Navigator has rated Cookson Hills a 4-star charity for 7 years, based on financial health, accountability, and transparency. Cookson Hills has also been accredited by the Evangelical Council for Financial Accountability for 27 years.